Position Other Positions Held

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Training Officer

Fire Captain Volunteer
Fire Fighter

Firefighter Volunteer
Battalion Chief Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Board Clerk

Fire Captain Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Firefighter Volunteer
Director

Firefighter Volunteer

Special District

Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District

Zayante Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

$92,496
$74,410
$44,113
$31,810
$23,035
$19,152
$12,906
$11,454
$10,521
$7,453
$5,895
$4,683
$3,965
$3,902
$3,657
$1,724
$1,434
$1,291
$1,036
$618
$618
$567
$564
$464
$372
$155
$144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



