Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$92,496	\$0
Fire Captain		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$74,410	\$0
Fire Fighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$44,113	\$0
Fire Captain		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$31,810	\$0
Fire Fighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$23,035	\$0
Fire Fighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$19,152	\$0
Fire Fighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$12,906	\$0
Training Officer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$11,454	\$0
Fire Captain Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$10,521	\$0
Fire Fighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,453	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$5,895	\$0
Battalion Chief Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$4,683	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,965	\$0
Board Clerk		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,902	\$0
Fire Captain Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,657	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,724	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,434	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,291	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,036	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$618	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$618	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$567	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$564	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$464	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$372	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$155	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$144	\$0